Jamaat Ibad ArrRahman

f‘\ www.ibadarrahman.org

3034 Fayetteville Street, Durham, NC 27707, (919) 394-7336
5122 Revere Road, Durham, NC 27713 (Parkwood), (919) 475-5172

Prayer Schedule September 2020

Fajir Igamah Sunrise Dhuhr Igamah Asr Igamah/FV | Igamah/PK| Maghrib | Igamah Isha Igamah
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1-Sep-Tue| 5:35 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:47 AM| 1:16 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:54 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30 PM| 7:44 PM| 7:54 PM| 8:57 PM| 9:30 PM
2-Sep-Wed| 5:36 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:47 AM| 1:16 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:54 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30 PM| 7:43 PM| 7:53 PM| 8:56 PM| 9:30 PM
3-Sep-Thu| 5:37 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:48 AM| 1:16 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:53 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30 PM| 7:41 PM| 7:51 PM| 8:54 PM| 9:30 PM
4-Sep-Fri| 5:38 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:49 AM| 1:15 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:52 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30 PM| 7:40 PM| 7:50 PM| 8:53 PM| 9:30 PM
5-Sep-Sat| 5:39 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:50 AM| 1:15 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:51 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30 PM| 7:39 PM| 7:49 PM| 8:51 PM| 9:30 PM
6-Sep-Sun| 5:40 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:50 AM| 1:15 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:51 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:37 PM| 7:47 PM| 8:49 PM| 9:00 PM
7-Sep-Mon| 5:41 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:51 AM| 1:14 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:50 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:36 PM| 7:46 PM| 8:48 PM| 9:00 PM
8-Sep-Tue| 5:42 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:52 AM| 1:14 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:49 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:34 PM| 7:44 PM| 8:46 PM| 9:00 PM
9-Sep-Wed| 5:43 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:53 AM| 1:14 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:48 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:33 PM| 7:43 PM| 8:45 PM| 9:00 PM
10-Sep-Thu| 5:43 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:53 AM| 1:13 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:47 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:31 PM| 7:41 PM| 8:43 PM| 9:00 PM
11-Sep-Fri| 5:44 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:54 AM| 1:13 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:46 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:30 PM| 7:40 PM| 8:41 PM| 9:00 PM
12-Sep-Sat| 5:45 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:55 AM| 1:12 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:45 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:28 PM| 7:38 PM| 8:40 PM| 9:00 PM
13-Sep-Sun| 5:46 AM| 6:00 AM| 6:56 AM| 1:12 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:45 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:27 PM| 7:37 PM| 8:38 PM| 9:00 PM
14-Sep-Mon| 5:47 AM| 6:15 AM| 6:57 AM| 1:12 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:44 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:25 PM| 7:35 PM| 8:37 PM| 9:00 PM
15-Sep-Tue| 5:48 AM| 6:15 AM| 6:57 AM| 1:11 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:43 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:24 PM| 7:34 PM| 8:35 PM| 9:00 PM
16-Sep-Wed| 5:49 AM| 6:15 AM| 6:58 AM| 1:11 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:42 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:23 PM| 7:33 PM| 8:33 PM| 9:00 PM
17-Sep-Thu| 5:50 AM| 6:15 AM| 6:59 AM| 1:11 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:41 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:21 PM| 7:31 PM| 8:32 PM| 9:00 PM
18-Sep-Fri| 5:50 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:00 AM| 1:10 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:40 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:20 PM| 7:30 PM| 8:30 PM| 9:00 PM
19-Sep-Sat| 5:51 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:00 AM| 1:10 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:39 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:18 PM| 7:28 PM| 8:29 PM| 9:00 PM
20-Sep-Sun| 5:52 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:01 AM| 1:10 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:38 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:17 PM| 7:27 PM| 8:27 PM| 8:45 PM
21-Sep-Mon| 5:53 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:02 AM| 1:09 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:37 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:15 PM| 7:25 PM| 8:26 PM| 8:45 PM
22-Sep-Tue| 5:54 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:03 AM| 1:09 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:36 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:14 PM| 7:24 PM| 8:24 PM| 8:45 PM
23-Sep-Wed| 5:55 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:03 AM| 1:09 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:35 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:12 PM| 7:22 PM| 8:22 PM| 8:45 PM
24-Sep-Thu| 5:56 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:04 AM| 1:08 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:34 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15PM| 7:11 PM| 7:21 PM| 8:21 PM| 8:45 PM
25-Sep-Fri| 5:56 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:05 AM| 1:08 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:33 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:09 PM| 7:19 PM| 8:19 PM| 8:45 PM
26-Sep-Sat| 5:57 AM| 6:15 AM| 7:06 AM| 1:08 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:32 PM| 5:00 PM| 6:15 PM| 7:08 PM| 7:18 PM| 8:18 PM| 8:45 PM
27-Sep-Sun| 5:58 AM| 6:30 AM| 7:07 AM| 1:07 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:31 PM| 4:45 PM| 6:00 PM| 7:06 PM| 7:16 PM| 8:16 PM| 8:45 PM
28-Sep-Mon| 5:59 AM| 6:30 AM| 7:07 AM| 1:07 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:30 PM| 4:45 PM| 6:00 PM| 7:05 PM| 7:15 PM| 8:15 PM| 8:45 PM
29-Sep-Tue| 6:00 AM| 6:30 AM| 7:08 AM| 1:07 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:29 PM| 4:45 PM| 6:00 PM| 7:03 PM| 7:13 PM| 8:13 PM| 8:45 PM
30-Sep-Wed| 6:01 AM| 6:30 AM| 7:09 AM| 1:06 PM| 1:35 PM| 4:28 PM| 4:45 PM| 6:00 PM| 7:02 PM| 7:12 PM| 8:12 PM| 8:45 PM

Jummah Notice: In order to comply with the county, city, and state ordinances in response
to COVID-19 pandemic, we require all attendees to register for the Jumma Prayers on the
JIAR website: www.ibadarrahman.org/jummah/

The Jumma registration opens weekly on Thursdays prior to the Jummah.
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